POWER DINGHY

RACING CLUB %=

www.dinghyracing.com.au

Race Meeting: Avon time trial 2023

Race Director: Alex Foster
River level: 0.5m Walyunga
Place Grid Boat ID Driver Co Driver Start Time Finish Time
1st 1 144  |sports Jay BRANSON Matt SPENCER 9:32:30 9:50:48 0:18:18
2nd 1 007 |sports Michael PROSSER Justin GREEN 9:31:00 9:49:21 0:18:21 0:00:03
3rd 2 100 |sports Matthew EVEN Matt THUR 9:30:30 9:49:19 0:18:49 0:00:28
4th 2 166 |[sports Todd WILLIAMSON Lee O'DONOVAN 9:31:30 9:50:36 0:19:06 0:00:17
5th 3 190 |sports Kris PARNELL Tyron WILSON 9:30:00 9:49:17 0:19:17 0:00:11
6th 3 092 Sports David MCCONKEY Reece Mciver 9:33:30 9:53:22 0:19:52 0:00:35
7th 4 200 |superstd Brad KITCHER Raymond TAYLOR 9:33:00 9:53:08 0:20:08 0:00:16
8th 4 006 |sports Chris KING Drew HARPER 9:32:00 9:52:11 0:20:11 0:00:03
9th 5 262  |supersStd  |Chris JOHNSON Brock JOHNSON 9:34:00 9:54:14 0:20:14 0:00:03
10th 5 139 |superstd  |Shane TREGURTHA Tim TREGURTHA 9:35:00 9:55:14 0:20:14 0:00:00
11th 6 001 |sports Sam HODGKINSON Louis RIBONI 9:44:00 10:04:30 0:20:30 0:00:16
12th 6 189 |superstd  |lames CLARK Ben 9:46:00 10:06:34 0:20:34 0:00:04
13th 7 142  |superstd  |Steven BROWN Alannah BROWN 9:45:00 10:05:59 0:20:59 0:00:25
14th 7 174 |superStd  |Darren GREEN Mitchell LAGORE 9:46:30 10:07:42 0:21:12 0:00:13
15th 8 202  |superstd  |Troy KITCHER Travis ROBINS 9:45:30 10:06:50 0:21:20 0:00:08
16th 8 086 |[superstd  |Alex FOSTER Henry IRWIN 9:36:00 9:57:31 0:21:31 0:00:11
17th 9 029  |superstd Steven HEATH Nathanael ALTINIER 9:50:00 10:11:36 0:21:36 0:00:05
18th 9 158 Super Std Bradley WATSON Brad TAYLOR 9:35:30 9:57:19 0:21:49 0:00:13
19th 10 136 |superstd  |zack JOHNSON Harley WATERSTROM-WA|  9:47:00 10:08:51 0:21:51 0:00:02
20th 10 103  |superstd  |Michael GENTRY Dean BORG 9:49:00 10:11:10 0:22:10 0:00:19
21st 11 141 |standard Matthew BROWN Jack Pennings 9:36:30 9:58:50 0:22:20 0:00:10
22nd 11 105 |superstd  |Russell WILSON Sarah BLAKE 9:34:30 9:56:57 0:22:27 0:00:07
23rd 12 023  |standard Terry REYNOLDS Josh WALDOCK 9:37:30 10:00:32 0:23:02 0:00:35
24th 12 176 |superstd  |Todd CROSSWELL Leigh SLOMP 9:39:00 10:02:10 0:23:10 0:00:08
25th 13 125 |standard  |John PEDDEL Chris WHITNEY 9:38:30 10:02:35 0:24:05 0:00:55
26th 13 286 |standard Harry MORSE James HARRIS 9:38:00 10:02:15 0:24:15 0:00:10
27th 14 096 |standard Bob BISHOP James HARRIS 9:40:30 10:04:53 0:24:23 0:00:08
28th 14 090 |[superstd  |Gary MCNAMARA Josh DEWAR 9:49:30 10:13:55 0:24:25 0:00:02
29th 15 218 |standard Chadd HEATLEY Jonathan, BOVELL 9:47:30 10:12:35 0:25:05 0:00:40
30th 15 051 |[superstd |Clifford HILLS Scott OVERSTONE 9:50:30 10:16:10 0:25:40 0:00:35
31st 16 196 |standard  |James MUNRO-CLINTON  |Brandon HODGES 9:42:30 10:08:27 0:25:57 0:00:17
32nd 16 226 |standard Roland TURNER Mahony FENN 9:39:30 10:05:29 0:25:59 0:00:02
33rd 17 224  |standard Graeme PILMOOR Alex PILMOOR 9:41:00 10:07:43 0:26:43 0:00:44
34th 17 173 |standard  |loshua WILLIAMS Sean STOCKER 9:42:00 10:09:02 0:27:02 0:00:19
35th 18 021 |standard Billy DIMMOCK Scott SQUIRE 9:44:30 10:13:09 0:28:39 0:01:37
36th 18 101 |standard Glen DUSENBERG Chris Goddard 9:40:00 10:10:54 0:30:54 0:02:15
37th 19 069 |[superstd  |Brett VAGG Martin STRASSER 9:41:30 10:13:07 0:31:37 0:00:43
38th 19 071 |standard Danny WEIR Glen TICKNER 9:43:30 10:26:11 0:42:41 0:11:04
39th 20 108 |standard Kenneth McCORMACK Rob HOLLIS 9:48:30 10:57:15 1:08:45 0:26:04
40th 20 046 |standard Michael RICHARDS Steve GILES 9:48:00 DNF DNF DNF
41th 21 020  |superstd Robert REEVES Liam WALTON 9:37:00
42nd 21 193 |[superstd  |Gary WALLDOCK David GENTRY 9:43:00




